2025 Spring League Sub List

First Name
Richard

Tom And Kathy
Peter

Wende

Cindy

Headley
Wayne

Last Name
Taylor
Smith

Bulla
Datema
Christensen
Greenhalgh
Rabley

Email
richard.taylor113@mac.com
tsmithdt12@gmail.com
pbullal1@gmail.com
W.datema@yahoo.com
cindychristensen1@gmail.com
hheadleyg@aol.com
waynegrabley@gmail.com

Phone Number
410-615-5556
203-414-5607
617-899-6522
269-275-4272
305-527-5051
609-513-6202
239-296-0669

Register as a Single Player,
Substitute or both
Substitute Player
Substitute Player

Both

Both

Both

Substitute Player
Substitute Player

If you are Registering as a Single
Player and there is a second person

i.e., spouse, partner) you would like
to team up with, enter their first &
last name, email and phone
number.

Choose what league you can play or
sub for...

6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues
6. Available for all Leagues

Any Comments?



