2025 Spring League Sub List

				Register as a Single Player,
First Name	Last Name	Email	Phone Number	Substitute or both
Richard	Taylor	richard.taylor113@mac.com	410-615-5556	Substitute Player
Tom And Kathy	Smith	tsmithdt12@gmail.com	203-414-5607	Substitute Player
Peter	Bulla	pbulla11@gmail.com	617-899-6522	Both
Wende	Datema	W.datema@yahoo.com	269-275-4272	Both
Cindy	Christensen	cindychristensen1@gmail.com	305-527-5051	Both
Headley	Greenhalgh	hheadleyg@aol.com	609-513-6202	Substitute Player
Wayne	Rabley	waynegrabley@gmail.com	239-296-0669	Substitute Player

If you are Registering as a Single
Player and there is a second person
(i.e., spouse, partner) you would like
to team up with, enter their first &

to team up with, enter their first &
last name, email and phone
number.

Choose what league you can play or
sub for...
6. Available for all Leagues

6. Available for all Leagues